Features
PC/104-Plus Single Board Computer
with AMD® Geode™ LX800Cool RoadRunner-LX800
AMD® Geode™ LX800 Processor, 500 MHz,
1 GB DDR333 RAM max.
Graphics up to 1920 x 1440 pixels - VGA, TFT, LVDS,
with backlight
LAN, 4x USB 2.0

t03-0010-20 PC/104-Plus, CRR-LX800 CPU board with AMD®
Geode™-LX800 @0.9W
Ordering Information
Note: All specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 ADLINK Technology:
  CRR-LX800-E-500  CRR-LX800-R-500  CRR-LX800-E-500/E512  CRR-LX800-R-500/I1G  CRR-LX800-R-500/I512
CRR-LX800-E-500/1G